
Positions Name Contact

Community Lay Director: Theresa Bulls tlfkb308@live.com

Community Spiritual Director: Susan Felty susanjfelty@aol.com

Chrysalis Community LD: Susan Gillispie susan@aspc.online.com

Past Community LD: Wade Bouffard rwbouffard@sherwin.com

Past Community SD: Ted Wilson tedwilson@minister.com

Board Member-Clegy: Connie Ainsworth conniega@sbcglobal.net

Board Member: Tammy Brown tamsterbrown@hotmail.com

Board Member: C J Marquette cmrqt@startmail.com

Board Member: Christine Lewis christinefflewis@yahoo.com

Board Member: Cy Hill cyhill4495@yahoo.com

Board Member: David Ehlers dehlers65@gmail.com

Board Member: Dawn Moore dmoore@parkhill.com

Board Member: Etta Love donrlove@aol.com

Board Member: Shanna Hargrave shargrave@newlegacyhome.org

Board Member: Judy Van Gilder jvangilder@financialguide.com

Board Member: Ben Kirkpatrick ben@csmandson.com

Board Member: Mike Liner rml7110@gmail.com

Board Member: Tammie Ward moms_vette@yahoo.com

Board Member: Trey Hill tx1835@hotmail.com

Women's Registrar: Theresa Bulls tlfkb308@live.com

Men's Registrar: Judy Butcher jay.fifteen25@gmail.com

Treasurer: Trey Rowe trowe@bsgm.com

Nominating Committee: Jan d'Orsay jan.dorsay@gmail.com

Nominating Committee: Mark Meurer deacmark@gmail.com

Secretary: Debbie Skeens deb2508@hotmail.com

LLANO ESTACADO EMMAUS LUBBOCK
BOARD MEMBER ROSTER -- April 2023
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